

POWER WIRING

FIGURE- ITEM NUMBER	PART NUMBER	UNITS PER ASM	DESCRIPTION			
			1	2	3	4
1A-	NO #		POWER WIRING			
- 1	1011068	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #6 RED			
- 2	1011070	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #6 BLACK			
- 3	1012651	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #6 BLACK			
- 4	1014038	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #6 WHITE			
- 5	1014036	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #6 BLACK			
- 6	1014035	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #6 BLUE			
- 7	1014034	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #6 GREEN			
- 8	1014033	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #6 YELLOW			
- 9	1014032	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #6 ORANGE			
- 10	1014828	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #6 GREEN			
- 11	1014030	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #6 WHITE			
- 12	1014029	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #6 WHITE			
- 13	1014022	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #18 RED			
- 14	1013092	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #10 RED			
- 15	1014024	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #18 ORANGE			
- 16	1012230	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #18 WHITE			
- 17	1014023	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #18 GREEN			
- 18	1012237	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #10 RED			
- 19	1011010	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #10 WHITE			
- 20	1011007	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #18 RED			
- 21	1014039	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #6 WHITE			
- 22	1011006	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #18 BLUE			
- 23	1011069	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #6 RED			
- 24	1014040	1	WIRE ASSEMBLY #18 YELLOW			
- 25	1010958	5	WIRE ASSEMBLY #6 BLACK			
- 27	8797	6	NUT #10-32, BRASS			
- 28	1012143	1	FUSE LENS			
- 29	1012085	1	FUSE, 80 AMP			
- 30	1012142	1	FUSE HOLDER			
- 31	1013628	1	FUSE AND RECEPTACLE MOUNTING BRACKET			
- 32	1013649	1	RECEPTACLE BEZEL			
- 33	4107	1	CHARGER RECEPTACLE			
- 34	1013266	2	SCREW, PHILLIPS HEAD, TYPE BT, #8-18 X 1/2"			
- 35	1013697	6	CLUB CAR SERIES 2200 BATTERY			
- 36	8795	2	SELF TAPPING SCREW, PHILLIPS PAN HEAD # 7 X 1-3/4"			
- 37	8796	6	SELF TAPPING SCREW, PHILLIPS PAN HEAD # 7 X 3/4"			
- 38	1012022	3	CABLE CLAMP			
- 39	1606	3	POP RIVET, 3/16"			
- 40	1010908	3	BATTERY HOLD DOWN			
- 41	1013683	6	"J" BOLT			
- 42	1014305	18	HEX NUT, 5/16-18 UNC S.S.			
- 43	1011578	6	FLATWASHER, TYPE B, 5/16"			
- 44	1016	4	#10 SPLIT LOCKWASHER			
- 45	1014516	1	FUSE LINK KIT (NOT SHOWN)			
			INCLUDES ITEMS 27, 28, 29, 30 AND 44			

1014335

